30th January, 2026 onwards and last date for receipt 

of application forms filled completely is 14th February, 2026 up to 01:00 pm and tenders will 

be opened on same day i.e. 14th February, 2026 at 02:00 pm. 

 The application form must be accompanied with a banker draft for 25000/- (Rupee twenty five 

thousand only) drawn in favour of Principal Govt. College Chamba Himachal Pradesh for 

the deposit of earnest money/security. 

 Application not accompanied with earnest money/security of 25000/- (Rupee twenty five 

thousand only) will be rejected and this amount will be adjusted in last instalment to be deposited 

by canteen vendor. 

 Minimum reserve price for bid is Rs. 50000/- (Rupee fifty thousand only). 

 Application duly filled under sealed cover must reach the office of undersigned by